
FACT CORPORATE 
MATERIALS. 

ALLOTMENT OF SHOPS, STALLS, JNM HOSPITAL 

BUILDINGS, C-TYPE FLATS, D-TYPE FLATS (NEAR 

JNM COMPOUND) & ERNAKULAM GODOWN 

MM/182/32176 

dtd 22.09.2025 

 

PRPD. BY:  CHKD. BY:  APPRD. BY:  

 

Transportation& 

Services 
FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED 

 

 

1 

     CORRIGENDUM NO.2 DATED 21.10.2025 
      

THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED 

CORPORATE MATERIALS,  

           PD ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 

UDYOGAMANDAL, COCHIN, KERALA – 683 501 

Phone: (0484)-256 8633/8345   

E-mail: jayakumarp@factltd.com;  

deepu.cn@factltd.com; 

Website: http://www.fact.co.in 

 

 

   

         

Tender for Allotment/ Licensing of Shop, Stalls, JNM Hospital Building, C-type 

flats, D-types flats (near JNM compound) in FACT Township & Godown at 

Ernakulam   

 

[Tender No: MM/182/32176 dated 22.09.2025] 
         

 

 

The due date and time for submission of bids is extended to 24.10.2025/ 2.00 PM.  

 

Tenders will be opened at 2.30 PM on 24.10.2025 at Central bid registration cell 

at FACT-PD Administrative building., Udyogamandal. 

 

All other terms and conditions remain the same. 

 

                                                                                                       

 

             Sd/- 

                                                                    Asst. General Manager (Materials)-T&S 

                                                                                          

 

http://www.fact.co.in/

